
Subject

Lecture

Venue

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 28 November 2025 18:00 - 21:00 3 Online

2 Sunday, 30 November 2025 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1409

3 Friday, 5 December 2025 18:00 - 21:00 3 Online

4 Saturday, 6 December 2025 14:00 - 17:00 3 B1.1403

5 Sunday, 7 December 2025 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1409

6 Friday, 12 December 2025 18:00 - 21:00 3 Online

7 Saturday, 13 December 2025 14:00 - 17:00 3 B1.1403

8 Sunday, 14 December 2025 09:00 - 12:30 3.5 B1.1403 Change Classroom

9 Friday, 19 December 2025 18:30 - 21:00 2.5 B1.1409

10 Saturday, 20 December 2025 14:00 - 17:00 3 B1.1403

11 Sunday, 21 December 2025 09:00 - 13:00 4 B1.1409 Master Talk

Session 1 (online): https://zoom.us/j/92604225617?pwd=kaweEVANPhYFJWPurwMrbaaJM70mfb.1 (Password: 1111)

Session 3 (online): https://zoom.us/j/99162493953?pwd=M1abiZmad3hY49Eo8Rb56SXusQlSBG.1 (Password: 1111)

Session 6 (online): https://zoom.us/j/99494072427?pwd=U5T69R94rLQ6Aob4oMVCMaAcxHWxU5.1 (Password: 1111)
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